Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 64524
Ballots Cast: 8262

Voter Turnout: 13%

Active Precincts: 75

Candidate: CRAIG L. JOHNSON (IND)
Contest Name

TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR NA AU SAY
TOWNSHIP

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR NA AU SAY TOWNSHIP

Precinct

NA AU SAY 1
NA AU SAY 2
NA AU SAY 3
NA AU SAY 4

Total Votes
169

Total Votes
67
62
20
20

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
100
100
100
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